TUNE

GARDSHISTORIE DEL 1
FARM INDEX

948.21/T1 D2g V1 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold and uppercase letters. The

letters £, @p and A3 are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A

AGNALT

AGNALT, MELLEGARN
AGNALT, VESTRE
AGNALT, BSTGARN
Amdal

Amdal, Nedre
Askelia

B

Balbrekka

Batergd

Bekkhus

BERGE

Bergedalen
Bikkjebratan

Bingen

Bjgrkeheia
Bjgrkelema
Bjgrndalen
BJZRNLAND
Bjgrnland, Nordgarn
BJZRNLAND, NORDRE
BJZRNLAND, S@NDRE
Bjgrnland, Vestgarn
Bjgrnland, Vestre
Bjgrnlandhaugen
Bjgrnlandhytta
Bjgrnland-@degarden
BLAKKASTAD
Blakkastad, Nordre
Blakkastad, Sgndre
BREKKA

Brentrpgd

Bratan

Bratan, Vestre
Bratan, @stre
Bratanes

Braten

Buskebratan

421
432
439
422
352
353
362

528

38
173,278
565

534

100
446
520
477
192,521
234

243

241

236
240
246

244

246

247

63

67

68

267

448
39,289,302,510
511

512

231
449,477
381

Bgrrehytta
Batstangen

D

Dalane

Dalen

Drammen
Drammen Samlet
Drammen, Nedre
Drammen, @vre
Duenset

DALIN
Dzlinholtet

E

Elvestad
Enerhaugen

Enga

F

Fallet

Fensbekk
Ferjestan, Sundet-
FINNSTAD
Finnstad
Finnstad, Mellom-
Finnstadtangen
Fossen
Frydenlund
Furuli

G
GAMLE-SANDE
Gretetangen
Grina

Gronli
Grenliplassen
Grgnnfglt

Grgtet

Garden Samlet

H

Hagan
Halvorsrgd
Halvorsrgd, Vestre
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361
429

99
258,378,476,548
381

382

382

382

288

262

266

381
523
510

514
475
544
40
48-51
47
52
543
503
539

503,504

52

516

277

277

447

438
443,569,601

396
125
125
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Halvorsrgd, @stre
Hamreberget
HARAHJELLEN
Hasslia

Hattergd
Haugaskjeeret
Haugen

Holen

Holen, Mellom-
Holen, Vestre
Holen, @stre
HOLLEBY
Holleby

Holtet

HOVDEN

Hovden

Hovden, Nordre
Hovden, Vesle-
Hovdengdegarden
Hoyda

Huset

Hytta

Hyttebratan
Haeren

Hayas

|

ISEBAKKE
ISEBAKKE, NORDRE
ISEBAKKE, SGNDRE
Isebakke, Vestre
Isebru

ISNES

J

JELSNES

Jelsnes, Neristua
Jelsnes, Nordistua
Jelsnes, Oppistua
JELSNES-@DEGARDEN
Jelsnes-@degarden
Jeriko

K

KALLASTEN

127

226

410
394,405
527

320

356
227,356
229

227

230

209

277

537

181
185,187-189
190

178

191

251

543
314,396
361

224

561

552
553
556,560
561
529
598

110
117
121
118
156
160,165,167,170
543

194

Kallasten, Nordistua
Kallasten, Sgistua
Kallasten, Vesle
Kallastenhytta
Kampenhaug
KATTAKROSS
Kattakrossbratan
Klevbratan
Kngsebratan
KOLLER@D
KOLSTAD
Kolstadhytta
Kongeveien

Kaya

L

Langmark
Lensebratan

Lia

Lia, Nedre

Lia, @vre

Lilleng

Lillaker

Linbingen

Lenga

M

MASSTEN
MASSTEN, @STRE
Maugesten
MAUGSTEN
Maugsten, Neset
Maugsten, Sgndre
MELLEBY
Melleby
Mellebybratan
Mellebyholtet
Mellegard, Nord-
Mellegard, Sg-
MELLEGARN AGNALT
Mellom-Finnstad
Mellom-Holen
Mellom-Sande
Mellom-Asergd
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197
199
200
200
535
315
321
379
288
545
89

98

587
179

123,124
170
514,596
515
515
524
254
524
476

26

29

32

29

36

36

569
569-581
583,585,586
582

436

435

432

47

229

542

108
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Mikken 513 Nordre Teppa
MINGE 343 Nylennet
MINGE, NEDRE 364 Nymark
MINGE, @VRE 345 o
Mingedalen 168 Oppistua
Mingegdegarden Samlet, Nordre 358 Oppistua Jelsnes
Mingegdegérden, Sgndre 354 Oppistua Toskenes
Mingegrdegarden 354 Oppstua
Moskedalen 314 Ospetangen
Munkgya 70 P. .
Myra 374,521,539 Pinas
Mgkkavelta 201 R
Mgllergd 562 Ramberg
N RAMSTAD
Nebbhytta 193 Ramstad
Nedre Amdal 353 Ramstadbratan
Nedre Drammen 382 Rogenergd
Nedre Lia 515 Rognergd, Vestre
NEDRE MINGE 364 Roligheta
Nedre Sandenga 507 Ronningen
Nedre @degérd 532 Ronninghaugen
Neristua 163,403 R@D
Neristua Jelsnes 117 Radal
Neset Maugsten 36 S
Nistua 250,462 Sagabekken
Nistua Toskenes 308 Samlet, Drammen
Nordgarn 445 Samlet, Garden
Nordgarn Bjgrnland 243 Samlet, Nordre Mingegdegarden
Nordistua 404,460 Samlet, Sjgrenhaugen
Nordistua Jelsnes 121 Sandbakken
Nordistua Kallasten 197 SANDE
Nordli 478 SANDE, GAMLE-
Nord-Mellegard 436 Sande, Mellom-
NORDRE BJZRNLAND 241 Sandenga
Nordre Blakkastad 67 Sandenga, Nedre
Nordre Hovden 190 Sandenga, Sgndre
NORDRE ISEBAKKE 553 Sandenga, Vestre
Nordre Mingegdegarden Samlet 358 Sandenga, @stre
NORDRE SKAUGE 458 Sandenga, @vre
Nordre Solgard 518 Sandergd
Nordre Suteren 176 Sandholtet
Nordre Saetre 389 Sandli

SJIZREN
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55
602
193

401
118
310
248
128

253

392

588
588-596
595

358

360

378

538

583

71
375,378

475

382
443,569,601
358

276

314

493
503,504
542

505

507

509

507

508

507

312

538

542

270
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SJPREN, VESTRE 270-274 Sgistua 161
SIZREN, JSTRE 279-288 Sgistua Kallasten 199
Sjgrenhaugen 274 Sg-Mellegard 435
Sjgrenhaugen Samlet 276 S@NDRE BJZRNLAND 236
SKAUGE 457 Sendre Blakkastad 68
SKAUGE, NORDRE 458 S@NDRE ISEBAKKE 556,560
SKAUGE, SGNDRE 464 Sgndre Maugsten 36
Skauge, Sgndre 467 Sgndre Mingegdegarden 354
SKIVDAL 449 Sgndre Sandenga 509
Skolemesterhytta 289 S@NDRE SKAUGE 464
Skrangledalen 396 Sgndre Skauge 467
Skrikerdalen 97 Se¢ndre Solgard 518
Sletmark 587 Sgndre Suteren 177
Solbakken 477,585 Sgndre Teppa 53
SOLBERG 259 Sgnne 456
Solgard 516 Sorli 301
Solgard, Nordre 518 T

Solgérd, Sgndre 518 Tangen 373
Solli 525 Tassebrustykket 477
STANG 397 Teppa, Nordre 55
Stanghuset 407-409 Teppa, Sgndre 53
STENBEKK 290 Teppa, Vestre 54
Stenbekktangen 297 Tiennet 431
Stenmoen 523 Toppen 541
Stikka 540,582 TOSKENES 304
Stikkabakken 583 Toskenes, Nistua 308
Storedalen 380 Toskenes, Oppistua 310
Store-Vestby 472 TROLLER@D 452
STRGMNES 56 Trgskeholtet 313
Strgmnes 60,61 Trgsken 409
Stuer 587 T@MMERHOLT 297
Sundet-Ferjestan 544 Tgrkopp 278
SUTEREN 173 U

Suteren, Nordre 176 Ulvetangen 37
Suteren, Sgndre 177 v .

Svartedal 597 VaIpJ¢rk 179
Svensegarden 395 x:::e Kallasten ;gg
?ail—sEl\lordre 323 Vesle-Hovden 178
Saetre: Vestre 387 Vestby 469-474,477
Seetre, Pstre 390-392 VESTBY 469
Sggarn 466 Vestby 469-474,477
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Vestby, Store- 472 @degarden, Jelsnes-
Vestgarn 443 @ken

Vestgarn Bjgrnland 240 @stgarn

Vestli 478 @DSTGARN AGNALT
VESTRE AGNALT 439 @stre Bratan
Vestre Bjgrnland 246 @stre Halvorsrgd
Vestre Bratan 511 @stre Holen
Vestre Halvorsrgd 125 @stre Massten
Vestre Holen 227 @stre Sandenga
Vestre Isebakke 561 JSTRE SIZREN
Vestre Massten 32 @stre Saetre
Vestre Rognergd 360 @stre @degard
Vestre Sandenga 507 OTNE

VESTRE SJZREN 270-274 @vre Drammen
Vestre Seetre 387 @vre Lia

Vestre Teppa 54 @VRE MINGE
Vestre Asergd 109 @vre Sandenga
1] @vre @degard
@degérd, Nedre 532 A

@degérd, @stre 533 AGARD
@degard, @vre 533 ASERZD
@degdrden 531 Asergd, Mellom-
@degarden, Bjgrnland- 247 Asergd, Vestre

@DDEGARDEN, JELSNES- 156 Asergdhytta
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160,165,167,170
201
239,426-428
422

512

127

230

29

508

279-288
390-392

533

255

382

515

345

507

533

549
101
108
109
109



